b
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ARLBERG
CLASSIC carRally 2022

Stand: 30.06.2022, 20:38

WP / SS 2 - "St. Anton GP"
120 m / 45 Sek // 10 m / 18 Sek // 11,84 km / 17:10 Min // 80 m / 12 Sek

Name 1. Fahrer

Pl. PL Start K. Name 2. Fahrer Bau- Abw. Abw. Abw. Abw. WP  Straf

Ge KI. Nr. ’ ’ jahr A B Cc D Str.  Pkt.
Team Fahrzeug

1 1 15 1 Andreas Renschler Alvis Sports Tourer 1937 -0,02 0,0 0,36 -0,13 55
Christine Renschler Roadster
Mannschaft "Anna Maria"

2 1 96 4 Roger Rotach VW Karman Ghia 1970 011 -0,09 040 0,00 60
Monika Rotach-Schaller Cabriolet
Mannschaft "Wiesele"

3 1 54 2 Norbert Schrader 1959 0,30 -0,17 -0,35 -0,23 105
Ute Schrader Austin Healey 3000 BN7

4 2 31 2 Thomas Dederichs 1956 0,29 -0,42 0,28 0,07 106
Victoria Miiller-Donné Jaguar XK 140
Mannschaft "Wiesele"

5 2 90 4 Christian Hupertz 1968 0,06 -0,23 0,24 0,55 108
Jascha Alexander Jacobs Porsche 911 Targa
Mannschaft "Roggspitz I"

6 3 27 2 Susanne Brucha Porsche 356 Pre A 1955 002 -033 0,39 0,39 113
Ing. Eva Mérwald Speedster
Mannschaft "Wiesele"

7 4 33 2 RalfEhlen 1956 0,20 -0,21 0,62 0,11 114
Heike Koppel Porsche 356 Speedster

8 5 46 2 Dieter Raml 1958 -0,04 0,85 -0,08 -0,18 115
Doris Berger Porsche 356 A Coupé

9 2 18 1 Heinz Eberhart 1938 0,17 -0,28 -0,39 0,47 117
Stefan Siegenthaler BMW 328 Roadster
Mannschaft "SEA CLOUD CRUISES"

10 3 7 4 Willi Mayer 1972 0,43 0,03 052 0,21 119
Christina Mayer Mercedes 280 SE
Mannschaft "Weitkamp Classics"

1 6 48 2 Oliver Schoofs MG A Twin Cam 1958 052 -0,11 0,38 -0,30 131
Sybille Schoofs Roadster

12 7 35 2 Ulrich Maas Porsche 356 Speedster 1956 0,31 0,17 -0,55 -0,32 135
Ute Maas GT
Mannschaft "Anna Maria"

13 3 6 1 Holger Hanle 1934 0,25 -0,49 0,21 0,74 153
Sabine Rommel Ford Modell A Pick Up

14 8 43 2 Dipl.-Ing. Wolfgang Fass Aston Martin DB2/4 1l 1958 -0,25 -0,01 067 0,67 160
Katrin Scheitzbach zweitiiriges Coupé
Mannschaft "SEA CLOUD CRUISES"

15 4 20 1 Martin Hilti Bentley 4 1/4 L 1936 0,68 0,82 -0,21 0,36 186
Renate Hilti Drophead Coupé

16 5 8 1 Beat Strupler Bentley 3 1/2 Vanden 1934 -0,78 -0,55 0,52 0,42 205
Peter Sting Plas

17 4 110 4 Udo J. Vetter Jaguar E-Type Serie 3 1972 0,64 -0,70 0,48 -0,25 207
Ursula Fricker Roadster
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WP / SS 2 - "St. Anton GP"

Start
Nr.

80

23

111

11

67

55

32

19

17

73

79

119

16

14

113

10

49

Name 1. Fahrer

KI. Name 2. Fahrer

Team
Mannschaft "vdp"

3 Marcus Seuffert

Stephanie Seuffert
Mannschaft "Wiesele"

2 Dr. Kurt Wiederin

Michael Wiederin

4 Claus Heinrich

Wilfried Polle
Mannschaft "Roggspitz I"
Dr. Michael Pachleitner
Denise Pachleitner

Christoph von Berg
Felix von Berg

ao. Univ. Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Schuster
Dr. Ingrid Schuster

Oliver Dratius

Hans Hiller

Mannschaft "Roggspitz I"
Ing. Siegfried Wolf
Andrea Wolf

Martin Zeberg

Thomi Bucher

Mannschaft "20 W 50"
Stephan Liithi

Josef-Peter Reichenberger

Patrick Schneider
Eveline Lydorf-Schneider

4 André Wilwert

Alfred Quetsch

Mannschaft "20 W 50"

Barbara Richter

Tobias Wagner

Mannschaft "Nachwuchsférderung”
Christopher C. Kéhne

Emily Kéhne

Mannschaft "Anna Maria"

4 Manfred Hunold

Britta Mattern

Mannschaft "SEA CLOUD CRUISES"
Lisa Mayer
Karl-Heinz Schott

Dr. Michael Effing
Helmich Stroink

Lech % A

Ziirs

@ Arisere Exeress

ARLBERG SEA CLOUD

C R UISE S

Stand: 30.06.2022, 20:38

120 m /45 Sek // 10 m / 18 Sek // 11,84 km / 17:10 Min // 80 m / 12 Sek

Fahrzeug

Porsche 356 SC Coupé

Jaguar XK 120 OTE SE

Porsche 911 Carrera
RSR Coupé

Aston Martin MK I
Ulster Special

Mercedes 220 SE
Cabriolet

Porsche 356 Carrera GT
Coupé
Triumpf TR 3 Roadster

Gorki Automobilny
Zavod Gaz GL1

MG K3 special Roadster

Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1

Saloon

Porsche 356 SC Coupé

BMW 3.0 CS

Riley 12/4 Special

Roadster

MG PA Supercharged

Jaguar E-Type Coupé

MG A 1500 Roadster

Porsche 356 A Coupé

SEVERIN'S

THE ALPINE RETREAT

Bau-
jahr

1964

1953

1973

1935

1962

1959

1956

1938

1937

1963

1964

1975

1937

1934

1973

1959

1959

Abw. Abw. Abw. Abw.

A

-0,07

-0,46

0,75

-0,01

-0,58

0,84

-0,42

-0,54

-0,92

-0,31

-0,22

-0,20

-0,76

-0,50

0,77

7;& K

WrREIM\VS'
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B

0,51

-0,67

0,56

0,19

0,87

1,47

0,65

0,76

-0,87

0,80

-0,67

0,02

-0,11

-0,40

-0,15

Cc

-0,91

-0,55

0,07

-0,70

-1,26

0,72

0,02

-0,96

-1,62

-0,17

0,68

1,52

-2,23

2,96

-1,06

1,45

sne veu el

D

0,61

0,69

-0,49

-0,42

0,87

0,19

0,16

0,99

-0,15

-0,53

0,44

0,81

0,05

0,18

-0,76

0,12

WP  Straf
Str.  Pkt.
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WP / SS 2 - "St. Anton GP"

Start

Name 1. Fahrer

KI. Name 2. Fahrer
Nr.
Team
Mannschaft "Die Klassiker"
51 2 Thomas Glockseisen
Stefan Horst
59 2 Maximilian Lohr
Dr. Jamila Kremer
Mannschaft "Nachwuchsférderung”
100 4 Maximilian Becker
Kim Luna Pehlke
5 1 Ewald Sprey
Gabi Sprey
Mannschaft "Roggspitz II"
2 1 ToniMérwald
Ing. Josef Brucha
Mannschaft "Nachwuchsférderung”
118 4 George Wendisch
Lucas Becker
81 3 Alexander Krahé
Andrea Krahé
101 4 Jean-Michel Deltgen
Nico Deltgen
103 4 Stefan Hiitter
Renate Hiitter-Rosenberger
47 2 Dr. Gerald Schén
Alexander Schon
Mannschaft "Lech-Lodge"
45 2 Klaus Moosbrugger-Lettner
Christian Prasser
93 4 Eva Zielberg-Buchhold
Jiirgen Buchhold
1 1 Wolfgang G. Kéhne
Constanze Kéhne
Mannschaft "Lech-Lodge"
24 2 DiplIng. Willi Meier
Reiner Nolden
Mannschaft "SEA CLOUD CRUISES"
9 1 stefan Jochum
Ulli Jochum
Mannschaft "Anna Maria"
B8 2 waldemar Jantz
Auguste Graz
Mannschaft "Die Klassiker"
108 4 Harald Hoffmann
Harald M. Hoffmann
NS
Lech”~ A
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Stand: 30.06.2022, 20:38

120 m /45 Sek // 10 m / 18 Sek // 11,84 km / 17:10 Min // 80 m / 12 Sek

Bau-
Fahrzeug Jahr

1959
Jaguar XK 150 DHC
Austin Healey 3000 MK | 1960
Roadster

1971
BMW 2002 Cabriolet
Bentley 4,5 Litre Le 1929
Mans
Chrysler B 72 Sport 1928
Roadster

1975
MGB GT Coupé

1965
Austin Mini Cooper
Lotus Elan SPRINT 1971
Cabriolet

1971
Mercedes-Benz 280 SE
Porsche 356 A Carrera 1958
GS Coupé
Porsche 356 Speedster 1958
Roadster
Mercedes-Benz 280 SE 1969
Coupé
Bentley 4,5L Le Mans 1928
Open Tourer

1954
Jaguar XK 140 Roadster

1935

Alivis Firebird Special

Maserati Spyder Vignale 1960
Cabriolet

Chevrolet Corvette C 3 T- 1972
Roof

SEVERIN'S

THE ALPINE RETREAT

Abw. Abw. Abw. Abw.
A B C D

0,00 097 1,62 0,59
-0,75 -0,15 1,44 0,97
-0,31  -0,21 -2,57 -0,49
0,42 2,16 0,51 0,94
-0,96 -0,51 -1,62 -1,15
-0,10 0,02 3,12 -0,80
-0,36 1,74 -0,76 1,24
0,78 1,20 2,83 0,19
2,13 1,40 035 1,18
0,77 -0,34 0,94 3,02
-0,08 -242 1,36 1,36
091 -019 391 -0,21
087 -1,62 193 1,70
0,95 -0,23 2,46 1,90
0,30 0,29 -39,79 0,10
-0,27 1,08 3,94 043
-0,13 0,42 18,41 0,72
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PL.
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WP / SS 2 - "St. Anton GP"

Start

Name 1. Fahrer

KI. Name 2. Fahrer
Nr.
Team
Mannschaft "Weitkamp Classics"
66 3 Christoph Weitkamp
Torsten Legler
71 3 Dr. Horst Grathwohl
Michael Grathwohl
52 2 Léon Meyers
Alix Meyers
112 4 Dr. Eduard Hocherl
Wunibald Bischoff
88 4 LutzPeper
Alexandra Becker-Peper
28 2 Dr. Ralph Geuther
Daniel Geuther
Mannschaft "Weitkamp Classics"
29 2 Gotz Tintelnot
Birgit Nonnenprediger
62 3 Jiirgen Welle
Nicole Melchior
85 4 Hans-Jiirgen Benze
Prof. Dr. Thomas Gottwald
Mannschaft "vdp"
97 4 Bastian van der Put
Chiara van der Put
99 4 Jiirgen Wurster
Michael Nenning
Mannschaft "Roggspitz II"
34 2 Gerhard Felfer
Sigrid Felfer
39 2 Diether Klingelnberg
Thies Gossmann
70 3 Christine Duelli
Cornelia Ammann
Mannschaft "BMW TEAM"
116 4 Dieter Unterberger
Maximilian Unterberger
68 3 Hergen Miiller
Marc Rohe
Mannschaft "Weitkamp Classics"
65 3 Alexander Kndlmann
Andreas von Lochow
NS
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Stand: 30.06.2022, 20:38

120 m /45 Sek // 10 m / 18 Sek // 11,84 km / 17:10 Min // 80 m / 12 Sek

Fahrzeug

Alfa Romeo Giulietta
Berlina 1300 TI

Porsche 356 B

Austin Healey 3000 MK |
Roadster

VW 1303 Kafer Cabriolet

Lamborghini 400 GT 2+2
Coupé

Lancia Aurelia GT 2500
Spider

Jaguar XK 140 Coupé
Mercedes-Benz 300 SL

Roadster

Ferrari 275 GTB 2
N.A.R.T Spider
Conversion

Mercedes-Benz 280 SE

3,5 Coupé

Mercedes-Benz 280 SL

Porsche 356 Speedster

BMW 507 Touring Sport

Roadster

MGB B Roadster

BMW 2002 Turbo

Jaguar E-Type Serie 1

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL
Roadster

SEVERIN'S

THE ALPINE RETREAT

Bau-
jahr

1961

1963

1959

1973

1967

1955

1955

1961

1966

1970

1970

1956

1957

1963

1974

1962

1962

Abw. Abw. Abw. Abw.
A B C D

-0,78 0,78 4,50 -0,23
-0,39 0,67 -28,46 0,31

1,02 -3,19 0,76 1,82
-1,50 -4,56 -0,66 0,07
-0,15 -2,11 3,08 1,56
-1,28 -0,35 -10,28 -0,34
0,04 -1,39 12,35 -0,60
-0,68 -0,86 48,12 0,50
1,31 -0,09 -3519 0,70
-1,90 -245 1,94 1,11

1,08 -2,80 1,34 2,22
1,40 1,08 0,03 5,30
-0,34 -2,36 70,46 0,41

-1,65 0,95 -21,11 0,55
1,20 1,29 6,79 0,66
-1,10 1,31 -59,50 0,98
-1,39 0,83 3,83 247

Die Kere vem Lot
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WP  Straf
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PL.
Ge
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PI.
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WP / SS 2 - "St. Anton GP"

Start

KI. Name 2. Fahrer
Nr.
Team
Mannschaft "Roggspitz II"
41 2 Alexander Ospelt
Hedy-Marie Ospelt
Mannschaft "Lech-Lodge"
25 2 Philipp Miihling
Paulina Nolden
40 2 JosefKron
Martina Kron
Mannschaft "Anna Maria"
82 3 cCorine Manuel
Charles Manuel
Mannschaft "Wiesele"
107 4 Robert Hehn
Dieter Nasser
84 3 Dusko Prica
Doris Wagner-Prica
Mannschaft "Roggspitz II"
44 2 Dr. Giinther Horvath
Eva-Maria Horvath
75 3 Uwe Schultz
Esther Schultz
92 4 Andreas Klein
Andreas Klein
Mannschaft "Weitkamp Classics"
94 4 Christian Faber
Sandra Meusburger
109 4 Dipl.-Ing. Holger Meyer
Dipl.-Ing. lulia Patricia Manea
98 4 Markus Wolf
Monica Wolf
Mannschaft "20 W 50"
60 3 Dr. Horst Bittner
Elizabeth von Kiirthy
69 3 Dr. Matthias Béttner
Dr. Sabine Boéttner-Westerfeld
Mannschaft "vdp"
87 4 Ralfvander Put
Andrea Honold
Mannschaft "20 W 50"
89 4 Prof. Dr. Michael Gahlert
Steve Loser
105 4 Konsul Mats G. Baath
Annika Baath
NS
Lech”~ A
Ziirs GRLCEERS SEA CLOUD
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Stand: 30.06.2022, 20:38

120 m /45 Sek // 10 m / 18 Sek // 11,84 km / 17:10 Min // 80 m / 12 Sek

Fahrzeug

Mercedes-Benz 300 SL
Roadster

Porsche 356 PRE A
Cabriolet

Porsche 356 A T1 Coupé

Jaguar S-Type

INTERMECCANICA
INDRA CABRIOLET

Austin Healey 3000 MK
1ll (BJ8) Roadster

Alfa Romeo 2000 Spider
Touring

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL
Cabriolet

Alfa Romeo 1750 GT
Veloce

Alfa Romeo Berlina

Porsche 911 S Coupé

VW T1 Kombi Samba

Alfa Romeo Giulietta
Spider

MG MK 1 Cabriolet

Mercedes-Benz 250 SE
Cabriolet

Opel Kadett Rallye
Coupé

Porsche Carrera RS
Coupé

SEVERIN'S

THE ALPINE RETREAT

Bau-
jahr

1957

1954

1957

1965

1972

1965

1958

1963

1969

1970

1972

1970

1961

1963

1966

1968

1972

Abw. Abw. Abw. Abw.
A B C D

0,23 -643 1,76 1,76
-1,92 1,42 6,18 0,42
1,14 -2,89 243 243
-0,90 1,43 -13,76 1,97
0,32 280 8380 0,97
-2,12 6,01 -2,19 -0,24
1,21 9,04 1,69 1,69
0,46 0,85 -434 4,32
-3,81 1,02 -4,64 -0,70
0,53 -413 7,40 -0,51
1,45 1,68 11,38 2,05
1,46 -3,57 15,50 0,33
0,32 -484 461 -0,61
-1,06 -6,61 2,67 1,73
0,48 -7,58 -71,36 0,49
-3,00 -2,44 -31,89 0,94
-0,02 2,58 -33,25 3,87

Die Kere vem Lot
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WP  Straf
Str.  Pkt.
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Stand: 30.06.2022, 20:38

WP / SS 2 - "St. Anton GP"
120 m / 45 Sek // 10 m / 18 Sek // 11,84 km / 17:10 Min // 80 m / 12 Sek

Name 1. Fahrer

Pl. PL Start KI. Name 2. Fahrer Bau- Abw. Abw. Abw. Abw. WP  Straf

Ge KiI. Nr. ’ ’ jahr A B [of D Str.  Pkt.
Team Fahrzeug

86 29 30 2 Lars Beck Mercedes-Benz 300 SL 1956 0,05 -545 -11,45 1,51 1156
Anja Beck Fliigeltiirer Coupé

87 30 72 2 JanKlingelnberg Porsche 356 A/ 1500 GS 1956 -1,69 -553 4,69 0,41 1179
Lara Klingelnberg Carrera Coupé

88 15 3 1 Hartmut Higi 1929 0,34 -6,89 10,75 1,94 1206
Benjamin Seifert Mercedes-Benz SSKL

89 17 64 3 Herbert Forker Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 1962 -0,13 -10,34 -36,51 1,94 1207
Prof. Dr. Nicole Conrad-Forker Coupé

90 16 12 1 PerUtnegaard Bentley 4,3 Le Mans Van 1935 1,63 -8,70 13,12 0,72 1212
James Wilson den Plas

91 18 78 3 Alexander Kéhne 1964 -1,54 -10,25 12,06 0,62 1216
Pauline Stockmann Porsche 356 SC Coupé

92 31 38 2 Manfred Feldhaus 1957 -3,42 4,28 -446 -0,02 1218
Monika Brochtrup BMW 507 Roadster
Mannschaft "Die Klassiker"

93 28 95 4 Dirk Kolvenbach 1970 -0,44 -4,07 22,31 2,97 1248
Dagmar Kolvenbach Porsche 911 S Targa

94 29 104 4 Dirk Treiber 1971 -2,12 3,40 -20,37 2,00 1252
Marion Bogott Fiat Dino 2400 Coupé
Mannschaft "Nachwuchsférderung”

95 32 26 2 Clark Zech 1954 0,41 4,0 -13,89 3,22 1273
Emilia Ruddat Austin Healey 100/4 OTS

96 30 86 4 Thomas Rhomberg 1966 0,90 -598 -40,58 -2,00 1290
Angelika Rhomberg Cadillac De Ville Coupé
Mannschaft "Lech-Lodge"

97 19 83 3 stefan Miihling 1965 0,00 -6,73 4,00 4,00 1300
Sabine Miihling Porsche 911 Coupé
Mannschaft "20 W 50"

98 31 106 4 carsten Hartmut Dopslaff 1972 1,13 -6,27 14,58 2,69 1382
Heike Maria Fink Porsche 911 Targa E

99 33 36 2 Manuel Bernardo MG TYP A 1500 MK | 1957  -24,37 -3,60 32,10 0,23 1383
Niklas Kaufmann Cabrilolet

100 20 76 3 Prof. Dr. Daniel Grubeanu 1964 0,10 -3,78 7,53 5,36 1388
Dr. Birgit Grubeanu-Block VW Kifer 11 de Luxe

101 21 63 3 KurtZech Mercedes-Benz 300 SL 1961 -1,80 -6,35 -58,35 2,28 1408
Jade Zech Cabriolet

102 34 22 2 Christophe Moyersoen Bentley Speed Six 1952 12,79 1,26 18,55 2,95 1421
Nancy Eyckmans Blower

NS
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Stand: 30.06.2022, 20:38

WP / SS 2 - "St. Anton GP"
120 m /45 Sek // 10 m / 18 Sek // 11,84 km / 17:10 Min // 80 m / 12 Sek
Name 1. Fahrer

Pl. PL Start KI. Name 2. Fahrer Bau- Abw. Abw. Abw. Abw. WP  Straf

Ge KiI. Nr. ’ ’ jahr A B [of D Str.  Pkt.
Team Fahrzeug
Mannschaft "SEA CLOUD CRUISES"

103 35 50 2 HorstFritz 1959 -1,99 4,58 -53,10 2,68 1425
Gerold Trommelschlager Renault 4 CV
Mannschaft "BMW TEAM"

104 17 21 1 Silke Pfeifenberger 1939 -3,20 6,08 -15,61 -1,55 1428
Mag. Dietmar Kerschbaum BMW 328 Kamm Coupé
Mannschaft "BMW TEAM"

105 18 13 1 Christian Jauk 1937 -9,53 -1,28 13,72 3,94 1470
Tassilo Constantin Speler BMW 328 Roadster

106 19 120 1 Herbert Handlbauer 1932  -11,19 -0,06 -66,78 6,10 1505
Karl Handl Alfa Romeo 8C Cabrio

107 22 74 3 Dr. Arndt Ulrich Menche AC Cobra 289 Le Mans 1963 0,45 4,62 2418 14,23 1507
Ann-Sophie Menche Hawk Cabriolet

108 36 53 2 Nils Pfeifer Mercedes-Benz 300 SL 1959 -423 -9,36 8,04 0,89 1512
Floegel Sven Roadster W198II
Mannschaft "Nachwuchsférderung”

109 32 91 4 Julius Béttner 1969 -10,13 -3,94 3,14 3,14 1522
Justus Bottner Mini Minor Innocenti

110 37 57 2 Jose Manuel Biscaya 1960 1,45 12,89 -11,96 7,76 1645
Dr. Helga Weber Jaguar XK 150 FHC
Mannschaft "BMW TEAM"

111 33 114 4 WMario Rohringer 1973 294 6,28 23,98 7,7 1794
Dr. Thomas Landl BMW 3.0 CSL Batmobil

NS
LA & © . SACS
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